

ELKO MINERS FAIR BRANDING CONTEST ENTRY FORM

(Circle one please)

MINERS BRANDING

		E:
TELEPHONE NUMBER *** (TEAM MEMBERS PLEASE P	(REQUIRED TO CONTACT TEAMS)_ PUT COMPLETE MAILING ADDRESSES	S (checks cannot be mailed without addresses)
1	Mine work for:	VERIFIED BY:
2	Mine work for:	VERIFIED BY:
3	Mine work for:	VERIFIED BY:
4	Mine work for:	VERIFIED BY:
oard and their officers, directors, age ability for any property damage or pe	nts, and all persons connected with or pa rsonal injury claim by me or my horse o	the County of Elko, and the Elko County F rticipating in the Elko County Fair from a f any description arising out of the use of tl VENUE AT YOU OWN RISK-FACILITY
SSUMES NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR OU ARE ACCEPTING RESPONSIBIL OLLOWING ALL CDC RECOMMENI ENUE, YOU ARE ACKNOWLEDGIN ARTICIPATING PARTIES OF LIABIL	THE SPREAD OF INFECTIOUS DISEA Y FOR YOUR OWN PERSONAL SAFE DED GUIDELINES, INCLUDING SOCIA	SES. BY ENTERING YOU AGREE THAT ITY AND THE SAFETY OF OTHERS BY LL DISTANCING. BY ENTERING THE DWNER AND ALL SANCTIONING AND NUE HEREBY RELEASES, WAIVES,
ALL TEA	AM MEMBERS (OR PARENT/GUARDIA	NS) MUST SIGN
1	2	
3	4	
SUBSTITUTE MEN	MBER:	
NTRY FEE OWED \$ None in 2023		

<u>Make checks payable to:</u> Elko County Fair Board <u>Mailing Address if entry mailed:</u> PO Box 2067 Elko, NV 89803